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Women / XG / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Bogyo610
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.325 9.4759.225 36.225
1 14 2T 1 1 

1 

Angelie Estille620
American

8.825 8.875 9.0009.425 36.125
4 8 1 12T 2 

2 

Ilise Angel626
Marin Elite

8.850 9.025 9.3508.700 35.925
3 4 11 5 3 

3 

Dani Lindeman664
Four Stars

8.625 9.200 9.0009.000 35.825
8 1 6 12T 4 

4 

Kennedy Shelby621
American

8.550 8.900 9.1509.200 35.800
12 6T 4T 8 5 

5 

Alexi Lindeman663
Four Stars

8.400 9.100 9.0759.200 35.775
14 2T 4T 10 6 

6 

Delainy Delagnes629
San Francisco

8.925 8.525 9.4258.775 35.650
2 12 10 2T 7 

7 

Anasofia Shack628
San Francisco

8.600 8.800 9.2508.925 35.575
9T 9 7 7 8 

8 

Kaira Edwards619
American

8.700 8.200 9.3759.225 35.500
6 15 2T 4 9 

9 

Sydney Tejada618
American

8.750 8.950 8.9008.825 35.425
5 5 9 14 10 

10 

Laura Gutierrez611
Bayshore Elite

8.600 9.100 9.2758.250 35.225
9T 2T 14 6 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Lau633
San Francisco

8.575 8.900 8.8008.900 35.175
11 6T 8 15 12 

12 

Dylan Delagnes630
San Francisco

8.500 8.775 9.4258.375 35.075
13 10 13 2T 13 

13 

Nicole Kirkorian616
Bayshore Elite

8.675 8.350 9.1008.550 34.675
7 13 12 9 14 

14 

Kaitlyn King662
Four Stars

8.200 8.700 9.0258.000 33.925
15 11 15 11 15 

15 
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